
CLAMP BANDSB
MLA P BC AN

D
S

RE W

CLE TE RIC RESISTA
N

S CE EB  WUT ELDE D

B
MLA P BC AN

D
S

P
PERFO

R
AT

ED
 TUBES

IR
RAD

IAN
T

 ST
EEL TUBSE

LW

LASER W
ELD

ED
 TUBES

PRECISION WELDED STEEL TUBES SINCE 1995 



CLAMP BANDSB
MLA P BC AN

D
S

The easiest way to connect flanged tubes. Eurotubi's clamp bands, in electro-galvanized or stainless AISI 409 steel, are available in a wide range of 

sizes and answer all assembly demands. We paid particular attention to the shape and geometry, studied in order to guarantee solid, fast, easy and 

ergonomic locking.

The BasicClamp that we all know. An easy and inexpensive product, 

built in a U-profile designed to make assembly easier. The holes of 

rectangular section (anti-rotation) facilitate the tightening and coupling of 

the bolts. The BasicClamp is an excellent choice for areas where the 

assembly area is easy to negotiate in and will more than likely continue to 

be the best value (the bolts are not supplied).

Easy, solid and ergonomic - The EasyClamp is the logical development 

of a succesful design of the standard clamp. EasyClamp is manufactured 

with high quality steel, using a bolt system and jointed studs that 

guarantee a perfect closing. Avoid the loss or dropping of bolts during 

the assembly process, as the bolts are already assembled and connec-

ted, saving assembly time.

QuickClamp is built on the same platform as the EasyClamp, yet 

includes another feature with the Lever system handle for fast locking 

and unlocking of flanges. The closing lever system is designed with a 

cotter pin lock to avoid accidental opening. The locking / unlocking 

operation is performed with one hand and is ideal for tough-to-reach 

areas or where frequent maintenance is needed, saving assembly time.

BASIC

EASY

QUICK

RANGE OF PRODUCTS
Tube size Ø BasicClamp EasyClamp QuickClamp

Galv. SS 409 KGDN L Flange inches

150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
600

30x30x4
30x30x5
30x30x5
35x35x5
35x35x5
35x35x5
35x35x5
35x35x5
35x35x5

6”
8”

10”
12”
14”
16”
18”
20”
24”

Galv. SS 409 KG Galv. SS 409 KG

•
•
•
•
•
x
x
x
x

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

0,8
1,0
1,2
1,5
2,8
3,0
3,6
4,5
5,0

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

0,4
1,4
1,6
1,9
3,3
3,5
4,1
5,0
5,5

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

•
•
•
x
x
x
x
x
x

1,4
1,6
1,8
2,2
3,5
3,7
4,3
5,2
5,7

STOP
PUT A STOP TO LOST OR DROPPED NUTS AND BOLTS!
The EasyClamp and QuickClamp connect flanges without the 
usage of bolts, optimizing time and work quality.

•Normally available in our stock

x On demand

A B C

A B C

BEST QUALITY

BEST QUALITY

SAFETY
LOCK

EUROTUBI s.r.l. 46020 Borgofranco Po (Mantova) Italia T_ +39 0386 41997 info@eurotubi.itVia Bassa 27 F_ +39 0386 41882 www.eurotubi.it


