

EUROTUBI

PRECISION WELDED STEEL TUBES SINCE 1995















The easiest way to connect flanged tubes. Eurotubi's clamp bands, in electro-galvanized or stainless AISI 409 steel, are available in a wide range of sizes and answer all assembly demands. We paid particular attention to the shape and geometry, studied in order to guarantee solid, fast, easy and ergonomic locking.

BASIC

The BasicClamp that we all know. An easy and inexpensive product, built in a U-profile designed to make assembly easier. The holes of rectangular section (anti-rotation) facilitate the tightening and coupling of the bolts. The BasicClamp is an excellent choice for areas where the assembly area is easy to negotiate in and will more than likely continue to be the best value (the bolts are not supplied).





PUT A STOP TO LOST OR DROPPED NUTS AND BOLTS!

The EasyClamp and QuickClamp connect flanges without the usage of bolts, optimizing time and work quality.



Easy, solid and ergonomic - The EasyClamp is the logical development of a succesful design of the standard clamp. EasyClamp is manufactured with high quality steel, using a bolt system and jointed studs that guarantee a perfect closing. Avoid the loss or dropping of bolts during the assembly process, as the bolts are already assembled and connected, saving assembly time.







OUICK



QuickClamp is built on the same platform as the EasyClamp, yet includes another feature with the Lever system handle for fast locking and unlocking of flanges. The closing lever system is designed with a cotter pin lock to avoid accidental opening. The locking / unlocking operation is performed with one hand and is ideal for tough-to-reach areas or where frequent maintenance is needed, saving assembly time.







RANGE OF PRODUCTS

	Tube size	Ø	В	BasicClamp			Е	asyClamp		QuickClamp		
DN	L Flange	inches	Galv.	SS 409	KG		Galv.	SS 409	KG	Galv.	SS 409	KG
150	30x30x4	6"	•	•	0,8		X	X	0,4	•	X	1,4
200	30x30x5	8"	•	•	١,٥		X	X	1,4	•	X	1,6
250	30x30x5	10"	•	•	1,2		×	X	1,6	•	X	۱,8
300	35x35x5	12"	•	•	1,5		×	X	1,9	×	X	2,2
350	35x35x5	14"	•	•	2,8		×	X	3,3	×	X	3,5
400	35x35x5	16"	•	X	3,0		×	X	3,5	×	X	3,7
450	35x35x5	18"	•	X	3,6		×	X	4, I	×	X	4,3
500	35x35x5	20"	•	X	4,5		×	X	5,0	×	X	5,2
600	35x35x5	24"	•	X	5,0		×	X	5,5	×	X	5,7

- Normally available in our stock
- x On demand